

# The Chester County Historic Preservation Network P.O. Box 174, West Chester PA 19381 www.cchpn.org

October 1, 2021

The Chester County Historic Preservation Network (CCHPN) invites you to start or renew your municipal membership for the upcoming 2022 calendar year. The Network's purpose is to promote historic preservation by bringing together historical commissions and committees, HARBS, organizations, and individuals of Chester County who work to preserve their neighborhoods and communities. Our historic landscapes greatly enhance the quality of life for our residents and provide economic enhancement through heritage tourism.

#### **CCHPN Municipal Membership Benefits**

- ❖ Guidance, training, and support through CCHPN municipal liaisons to facilitate connections between municipalities, the CC Heritage Preservation Coordinator, and other preservation professionals with experience in similar situations.
- **Leadership Luncheon and Training for Commissions, HARBs, and Committees.**
- ❖ Discount admission for CCHPN educational workshops. As a municipal member of CCHPN, all of the members of your historical commission or HARB are considered CCHPN members and are entitled to discounted fees when they register for workshops. These sessions qualify for continuing education credits for the Certified Local Government and other preservation programs.
- ❖ Special invitation to the popular Volunteer Recognition Celebration. Ours is the only county-wide award program that acknowledges the important work of local individuals, governments, and organizations in protecting our heritage. Come celebrate and network with your peers and local, county, and state officials.
- ❖ Direct Mailing of the *Chester County Ledger* newsletter to your home. Published since 1998, it covers achievements, challenges, and technical preservation information important to our region.
- ❖ Direct Mailing of the annual Town Tours & Village Walks brochure to your home. This includes information about our supper lectures.

We hope you will join or renew your membership for 2022. In working together, we can continue to make Chester County a special place to live, celebrating the past and the future. Our members create the strength of CCHPN as one voice for historic preservation in Chester County.

Thank you again for your consideration and support,

James B. Garrison, President

Cam M. L

The mission of the CCHPN is to connect local governments, organizations, and individuals in their efforts to protect, preserve, and promote the historic resources and cultural landscapes of Chester County through communication and education.

The vision of the CCHPN is to enhance the quality of life and community character of Chester County through historic preservation.



# The Chester County Historic Preservation Network P.O. Box 174, West Chester PA 19381 www.cchpn.org

### 2022 CCHPN Municipal Membership

#### **Invoice**

Annual Municipal Membership due December 31, 2021

\$100.00

The Chester County Historic Preservation Network is a 501(c)3 organization. Our TIN is 01-0709386. If you have any questions, contact Karen Marshall, CCHPN Membership Committee, at ksism60@gmail.com.

Make checks payable to CCHPN and remit with this form to:

CCHPN, PO Box 174, West Chester, PA 19381

Or pay online through PayPal at: <a href="https://www.cchpn.org/index.php/membership">www.cchpn.org/index.php/membership</a>

Billing Contact:	Title:
Address:	
Phone:	Email:
Best contact for receiving newsletters,	emails and workshop invitations, if different from above.
Name	Title:
Dhone	Fmail:

The mission of the CCHPN is to connect local governments, organizations, and individuals in their efforts to protect, preserve, and promote the historic resources and cultural landscapes of Chester County through communication and education.